
Tax Unit ID: 500
Parcel #: 1930800001004010

Tax Unit: AUBURN TWP 500 Value: 32,654

CAMA #: 193 08 0 00 01 004 01 0 00
Sec: 8 Twn: 13 Rgn: 15

Property Address/Legal:     

CORE00074
CORELOGIC COMMERCIAL

    

Owner: WASHECK, TIMOTHY G Legal: BEG 580' E OF NW COR TH E 200' S 660' W 200' N 660' TO 
POB LESS ROW

KUNGL, BELINDA C

KUNGL, BELINDA C

Tax Year Type Statement #

2021 RL 69524

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 2,396.22 2,396.22 4,792.44

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202532553-1 12/09/2021

0.00 0.00

12/09/2021

2,396.22

1 2,396.22

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

2,396.22

CoreLogic

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

202601993-1 04/28/2022

0.00 0.00

04/28/2022

2,396.22

2 0.00

0.00

2,396.22

0.00

0.00

**********

2,396.22

CoreLogic

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

Grand Totals 2,396.22 2,396.22 0.00 4,792.44

0.00 0.00 4,792.44 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

2/23/2026 11:57:49 PM


